
Name Title Ext. / Work Cell Direct Line / Toll Free Email
James McKenna CEO/President 102 or 524-6973 621-3646 james@roostadk.com
Kim Rielly Director of Communications 122 or 637-6559 634-1056 kim@roostadk.com
Maryjane Lawrence Director of Sales & Marketing 136 621-3652; 800-447-5224 maryjane@lakeplacid.com
Jasen Lawrence Marketing Director 112 621-3645 jasen@roostadk.com
Sue Cameron Ironman Volunteer Director & Events Manager 107 621-3662 sue@roostadk.com
Scott Gardner Conferences & Meetings Coordinator 133 621-3654 scott@lakeplacid.com
Ashley Andrews Conference Sales and Service Manager 104 621-3656 ashley@lakeplacid.com
Kristin Strack Reservations Manager 109 621-3658; 877-978-2957 kristin@lakeplacid.com
Glenn Pareira Marketing Sales & Service Manager 115 874-0255 glenn@roostadk.com
Kim Andresen Website Content Manager 108 621-3667 kandresen@lakeplacid.com
Dan Cash Marketing Manager 114 531-8213 dan@roostadk.com
Chelsea Cook Website Content Manager 106 621-3663 chelsea@roostadk.com
Shaun Ondak Promotions & Digital Marketing Manager 103 621-3664 shaun@roostadk.com
Brooke O’Neil Marketing Manager 116 621-3668 brooke@roostadk.com
Zach LaCourse Website Development Manager 105 621-3647 zach@roostadk.com
Jess Collier Communications Manager 123 621-3665 jess@roostadk.com
Kerry Shannon Blinn Administrative Assistant & DMP Coordinator 113 or 524-6974 524-6974 kerry@roostadk.com
Sharron Miller Visitor Service Manager 130/132 621-3680 sharron@lakeplacid.com
Bethany Valenze Visitor Service Specialist 130/132 636-0096 bvalenze@lakeplacid.com
Angelita Nevo Visitor Service Specialist 130/132 636-0096 anevo@lakeplacid.com
Suzanne Maye Lake Champlain Region Marketing Manager 597-4649 suzanne@roostadk.com
Pamela Merritt Saranac Lake Marketing Manager 151 621-3682 pamela@roostadk.com
Alida Johnson Franklin County/Saranac Lake Area Visitor Service 181 621-3649; 888-577-6678 ajohnson@roostadk.com
Michelle Clement Tupper Lake & Hamilton County Marketing Manager 140 621-3689 mclement@roostadk.com

Regional Office of Sustainable Tourism
Lake Placid Convention & Visitors Bureau
2608 Main Street, Lake Placid, NY, 12946

Phone: (518)523-2445, 1-800-2PLACID
Automated line: (518)523-5200

Cooperative Chambers of Commerce and Visitors Bureaus
Michelle Preston Whiteface Mountain Regional Visitors Bureau 141; 621-3681 946-2255 info@whitefaceregion.com
Johnny Muldowney Saranac Lake Area Chamber of Commerce 891-1990 johnny@saranaclake.com
Tammy Whitty-Brown Schroon Lake Chamber of Commerce 161; 621-3683 532-7675 chamber@schroonlakeregion.com
Matt Courtright Ticonderoga Chamber of Commerce 171; 621-3670 585-6619; 866-843-5253 info@lakechamplain.com
Sandy Duquette Essex County Business Council/Health Insurance 153 563-1000 ecbc@northcountrychamber.com
Christy Wilt Hamilton County Tourism 548-3078 christy@adirondackexperience.com 
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